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1:1 WITH INSTRUCTOR

ALL AGES
WELCOME

Limited space  available
If sessions are full, you will be

added to a waitlist and called
when a new session opens

Pick Your Class Time:
5:00-5:30PM | 5:30-6:00PM

Pick Your Class Days:
Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday

Four Pack
     4 classes over two-week span

$95
4 Pack

$170
8 Pack

Eight Pack
     8 classes over four-week span

Classes are 30 minutes in duration


